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FEMALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington County S. C.
COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY

MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-1033

83-0988

83-0221

84-0476

81-1032

83-0389

83-0368

84-0455

83-0470

83-0553

86-0381

85-0889

85-1128

86-0557

84-0404

82-0186

81-0883

82-0219

84-0728

82-0720

82-1166

86-0560

82-0110

85-0295

87-0283

86-0116

82-0934

82-0493

84-1027

86-0917

83-0319

~~ 83-1027

86-0763

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARTEE

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

CARTIN

CARY

CASEY

CASH

CASLANI

CASON

CASON

CASSIDY

CASSIOY

CASTILLO

CASTLE

GIVEN NAME

CAROLE
LEESVILLE SC

DORIS MARIE
SWANSEA SC

DOROTHY LE ROW
LEXINGTON SC

PAIGE ELIZABETH
GILBERT SC

SANDRA DAVIS
COLUMBIA SC

tDNYA MICHELLE
SWANSEA SC

*******

BRENDA SMITH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BRSNDA LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

CHRISTINE ALANE
COLUMBIA SC

DELORIS
COLUMBIA SC

DENA ODUM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELIZABETH ANN
LEXINGTON SC

FELICINA C
LEXINGTON SC

JACQUELINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JANICE RAMONA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOANNE RHEUARK
LORIS SC

KATHERINE CHERRY
PROSPERITY SC

ICAYLYNNE LEE
LEXINGTON SC

KIMBERLEY FAYE
LEXINGTON SC

MARLA KATHRYN
COLUMBIA SC

MELANIE ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

PATRICIA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KATHY LEHMAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JULIE SUE
CAYCE SC

*******

CATHERIN IRIS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

RHONDA DARLENE
BATESBURG SC

*******

KATHY JOHNSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DORIS RAST
COLUMBIA SC

JANICE C
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHRISTY ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CONSTANCE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MA6DIANA NETOSHKA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WANDA JEAN
PELIQN SC

*******

AGE

26

31

70

17

23

14

28

22

20

21

36

25

29

23

22

24

35

17

19

23

22

30

30

25

24

21

23

26

41

26

29

18

23

M A L E S

WATKINS TIMOTHY JOEL
BATESBURG SC

MAPLES GERALD R
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RUST ARTHUR EDMOND
LEXINGTON SC

COVINGTQN TIMOTHY WADE
LEESVILLE SC

CRUMPTON RONALD DEAN
LEXINGTON SC

POWELL III HOWARD EDWARD
SWANSEA SC

CHILDERS DENNIS SAMUEL
LEXINGTON SC

BROADWATER WILLIE JAMES
LEXINGTON SC

BOWERS JOHN JOSEPH
CHAPIN SC

SOWELL JACOB E
COLUMBIA SC

BRICKLE COY WILLIAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

2EA6LER WILBUR RALPH
LEXINGTON SC

MILLER LARRY L
LEXINGTON SC

ADGERSON SAMUEL LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PRIOLEAU KENNETH MAURICE
COLUMBIA SC

DENNIS JOHNNY MONROE
LITTLE RIVER SC

SIGHTLER JR GEORGE W
LEXINGTON SC

WYATT TERRY ALLE
CAYCE SC

DABBS RANDALL EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEE JIMMY EUGENE
COLUMBIA SC

CAIZZO JR ANTHONY JOHN
ARDMORE PA

FORT BOBBY C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MOTT DALE HENRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS MICHAEL RAY
CAYCE SC

AMICK RUSSELL CRAIG
LEESVILLE

CORDER GLEN TQDD
BATESBURG SC

GANTT THOMAS ALTON
LEXINGTON SC

DAVIS JOSEPH ANDREW
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CATO LOUIE DAVID
BATESBURG SC

SHIREY DAVID ANTHONY;
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KOENIG JR HAROLD E
COLUMBIA SC

WEAVER ALAN BRUCE
GASTON SC

HUTTO EDDIE DEAN
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

w

W

w

w

w
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w
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

10

10

3

5

1-1

5

5

4

4

6

4

9

12

5

5

3

9

2

8

8

12

6

2

4

3

2

10

5

10

9

4

10

7

Day

7

13

22

25

9

9

3

25

19

13

28

17

3

29

10

9

29

22

3

2

22

4

11

22

30

13

7

27

24

5

18

26

14

Year

1986

1983

1983

1984

1981

1983

1983

1984

1983

1983

1986

1985

1985

1986

1984

1982

1981

1982

1984

1982

1982

1986

1982

1985

1987

1986

1982

1982

1984

1986

1983

1983

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

10

10

3

6

11

5

5

6

6

5

9

12

6

5

3

11

3

8

8

6

2

4

4

2

10

10

9

4

7

Day

18

15

27

1

13

10

4

26

17

7

21

22

6

19

10

2

20

18

3

7

14

24

11

14

8

26

20

23

25

Year

1986

1983

1983

1 984

1981

1983

1983

1983

1983

1986

1985

1985

1986

1984

1982

1981

1982

1984

1982

1986

1982

1985

1V87

1986

1982

1984

1986

1983

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV WILLIAM MOORE JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ORIEN J ZENONI JR NP
SWANSEA SC
REV C W MCNAIR
8ALLENTINE SC
REV RUFUS CHANEYWORTH
GILBERT SC
ANN S 80ATWRI6HT NP
RED SANK SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE StfYSERt ASC PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOSEPH C WALKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN L SATTERWHITE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES N YOUNG SR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
GEANIE D PASCHAL NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DOUGLAS N BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC
REV ROOSEVELT; ADAMS
BATESBURG SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN W R08ERSON
NEWBERRY COUNTY SC
REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC
REV HENRY ,M MOODY! JR
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC P«0 JG
LEXINGTON SC

REV CARLOS A NIETQ
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV THOM C JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV J HILTON ROOF
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV HENRY C SIMMONS
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

REV LONNIE LEE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JOE 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC
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